(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sneha Tyagi Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2585 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 22 Jul 1999 Application Received | 29-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee NA I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 27-11-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Amazon HR 31-10-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Ex-Employee Verification Team 13-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section officer 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 29-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 29-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 29-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 29-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 27-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 30-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Centre India
Pvt Ltd

Amazon Development Centre India
Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Emp Code: 112404114 112404114

From: 04-04-2022 04-04-2022

To: 01-01-2023 01-01-2023

Designation: Associate, Ml Data Operations Associate, Ml Data Operations

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Amazon HR of Amazon Development Centre

India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Amazon HR
Report Verified Date: 31-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

N Amazon My HR

To “werifyrpimployment” cveidymsnploy

£y <my@gidosestgioal in>, “awti awtiFeol

goddarieshpiobal ins

Extesraal Images are not daplived  Doplay Now «  Always display from Bhis fendes

Hi Tegen,

Thani you for contacting Amazon HR

T wnll e glad b isist yodu!

Thiks i ta infiorm you that Sreha TYAGH was empioved with Amagon Devetogenent Cantre (India) Private Limited from April 04, 2022 to Jancary 01, 2023 The rest of the information requested i confidential, hence will not be disciosed
Mabe: B you have a follo up, please réwvert thes emaed Erail i aie yvou have & mew request phease write to us on grsloyreateerilicationu@amnaion com.

Plzase nabe that emals received on emoknomentwrilicstionsSamaron oom emarl 10 will ke resconded vis mdi@usc seugon wotk.
Thami you,

Amacon HR

Original Message:

Do Sor/ Mackam
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dhear Sir/Madam,

Warmn Greatings from GoldQuest Glabal!

We are an International Background Verfication Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verificatsan on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Fallowing are the details provided by the orgamization, which we would request you to please venfy the detadls with your comments in the HRMVerifier Inputs column,

Candidate's Particulars

Comparny Namé

Candidate Name

Emplayes Code/ID/Ne

From (Date of Joining)

Ta(Date of Exit/Relieving]

Diesignation (At the time of leaving the company):

SalaryCTC:

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Supervisor's Mame

Heason for Leaving

Rehire Eligibility

Exit formalities compheted: (s Mo

Kindly canfirm attached Releving letter /document i authenticate®
Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If *Yes™ Please explain briefly)
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If *Yes® Please explain beiefiy)
DATA - BREACH of any kind

HR/Merifior Inputs (Floase substantiate here)
Amazon Development Centre India Pyt Ltd
Sneha Tyagi

112404114

04 Apr 2022

01 Jan 2023

ASSOCIATE, ML DATA OPERATIONS
Please Provide

Please Provide

Please Provide

Please Provade

(Please fill in the relavant information)
{Peasi fill in the rebinant information]
Please Pravade

Please explain/comment briefly

Please explan/comment brefly

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision. Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation]

Please Provde
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Tech Mahindra Limited Tech Mahindra Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Emp Code: 1009313 1009313

From: 22-11-2023 22-11-2023

To: 31-03-2025 31-03-2025

Designation: Associate customer support Associate customer support

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 222247.000 INR

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Ex-Employee Verification Team of Tech
Mahindra Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check
as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 13-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Dear Serdadlam,

Warm Oreetings from GoldCuest Global!!

‘W are an Internatsonal Background Venficabon Company. We have been authonzed to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organizatien of your Former Employee for employment purposss.

Followng are the detmls provided by the orpanizateon, which we would request you to pleass verify the details with your comeents 1 the HR/Verifier lnputs colmmn.

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars. (Please subsiantiate here)
Company Name Tech Mahindra Lonited
Candidate Nams Sneha Tvam
Employes Code TV Ne 1009313
From (Date of Joang) 22-Now-2013
To (Date of ExitRelicving) 31-Mar-2025
Designation (A the tine of leaving (he company). Astoensls cust —
SalaniCTC: Please Provide
Was thas position: Pe poranyiC I Please Provide
Supenasor's Name Pleass Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibality {Please fill in the relavan information)

Exit formialities comploted: (Yes™o)

{Flease fill in the relevant iformation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter ‘Socument is musibenticate

Please Provide

Awy Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment fenure? (I “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Flease explan 1 breefly
Anv Misappropriation of Fund 7 (IT *Yes™ Please explain briefly} Please axplain 1 brsafly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Flease Provide
Anry lmportant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets s know: | Please Provide
Nerified By { Name, Contact Number & D 1] Please Provide
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GRADUATION

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Enroll No: 16SOLNBAPR013340 16SOLNBAPR013340

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-10 2019-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section officer of University of

Information Source Name:

Section officer

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

UL ARV v - PEN LE ING) -
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Certificate.No.: BW'W - N o
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Ms. SNEHA TYMQ? B/0 MW"'TS AL
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TYAG! bearing SOL oll Mo, 16-1-16-000408
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character.

A o

Prepared by Checked b
Dealing Assit., Exam Section Officer, Exam

Note:
Tl 15 m web based Provideas] Certificate and i valid for all oMcial purpose.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sneha Tyagi

Sneha Tyagi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

Confidential
Mamea Sneha Tyag
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches  NO MATCHES FOUND
Caze ID GO-AMRSMN-2585
Current Group Word-Chack
Cender Famalo Date of Birth 22 Myl 15594
Last Screened 20 0ot 2025 12:16 Case Created 28 0ot 2025 12:16
Entity Type IrsdiviciLizl Cngaing Screening Mo
Archived MO Mame Transposition Y Bs
KEY FINDINGS
Taotal Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matcheas 0
Maaisrie >
Date Primtad 231
Prirdeed By RISK
Firaug W LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

B

- Oct 12:1 !abas& heck Casze craana for Wor

ld-Check {InitialRe- Batch
Scraen Cnly)
29 Oct 2025 12:16  database check New Case added Daskiop

NOTES

Al imestamps in S saport arein UTLC and may bo m vananca with tha laogss lime shown on he applcation

Legal Hodce

The contanis of fis rocard ere private and condidental and shauld ral be deckosed to Swd parbes unicss: 1) tha fams of your agroemnent win LSEG allow you Io
do 50; (if) ihe recond subpoeot requesis any datn ihad you may bald on Shem, and such dala includes thesr World <Check recond; ar (i) you are undar some ofher iegal
chiigabicn lo do so. You must consider and abcde by your pwn chiigations in celation to fhe dala privacy rights of indviduals ard must noi#y Sam of your irdeatian

1o search againe Workd-Check and provide sham with informabion contained @ e Workd <Check privacy statement. rau skall not mely upan the cominnt of this tepar
withoul madarg indopendent chacks b werily the irformation corbned thamen. dormaobion cometaled is necessanly brief and should be read by you in e conlest of
I fulber cetails available in tre exiermal sources o winch links are provided. The accuracy al the mlarmation found inthe underying sources must be vanfied wih
the recoed subject balune ary achon s laken and you should infanm us f any fnks 1o the sources are broken. [ this recoed contrs negative allegasons, & shoukd

ke assumnd al such allegations ane donded by fhe subject. You should nat draw any negaties indenences aboul indivicuals ar erites manokly bacuse thay ane
idenaiiod in the cmabase, nor because fhey are shown 0s *Heportod being linked &7 athers dentified in tha databass. The radure of linkeng vanes considecably.
Many persons ame nouded solely focause thay hold or e held prominent politcal posllicns o are connocied bo suoh ndnicuals.

Narne Sraxha Tyagi
Date Printad 010.2028, 1218

e YR LSEG Rifuucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

. r_‘nd{:h&chmaes o atnp

Mav 1’1}5 T'.E database En:k

rasolved as False
21Nov 2025 07.01 databasecheck  Case Scraaned for Wor Daskiop
Id-Check (InitialRe- Batch
Scraen Only)
21 Now 2025 07:01  database check Mew Case added Desktop
Baich

NOTES

All smestamps in s expart arc i UTC and may bo-n vananca wilh the locoke ime shown on the applicason

Legal Hotce

The condents of fhis recond are privase and confidential and shauld ol be dsciossd W© Sied parties oriess: () the lerms af your agreement with LEEG allow you o
o s0; {lif Hhe necond subpect requests any data thad you may hakd onghem, and such data incliades Hair World-Check necardt ar {iiy you ane under somo ofhar iegal
nhiigation 0 do sa, You musl consider anid abide by your own obiigalices in relation o the data privaoy rights of indoviduals and must notéy Bem of yoor infantian

Io search against Werd-Check and provide Enem with informabion contained in the Warld-Check privacy ststement. You shall no refy opon the contert of Lhis repart
withoul maing independent chsoks 1o vasify ihe information contamed thamein. information corelmed is necessarly tred and should be read by wou in the cantext of
Ihas fuliar deriaits arcailable in tha exlernal saurces 1o which finks are provided. The accuracy af tha mformatian found im Sha urdaertying sowces must be vanfied with
Iy reciont subject bafore amy action & taken and you should infanm s f any keks o the sperces are broken. | this record contans negabes allegatons. & should
ke assumed that such allegstons ane deried by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences abood individuals or enises manely becase they ane
idenafind in the database. nar because thay are shown as "Reparted being finked o others idantified in the database, The raiure of linkng vanes consideably,
Many persans ans nduded soiely bocause Sy hold or ks hekd prominent political positiors: o are connocied to such ind ivicnis

Hasne Idahd Abubakar
Crate Printad 211120028, G702

e e ¥ LSEG uicence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2585

GQ-AMRSN-2585

Candidate Name: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Date Of Birth: 22-07-1999 22-07-1999

Father Name: Mukesh Tyagi Mukesh Tyagi

Address1: 7/583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar, 7/583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar,
Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir, Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir,
Delhi-110032 Delhi-110032

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432714

APPLICATION 1D

GOQ-AMBRSMN-2585

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Sneha Tvagi
FATHER MNAME Mukesh Tyagi
DATE OF BIRTH 2Z-July-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

7/583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar, Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir, Delhi-110032.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Shahdara Police Svation

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 29-Ocrober-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Wo Recosds Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instmuoted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the furisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narure,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instiruted against che Reference

Mumber ised before us. The information is subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdicticnal limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in rermieval of the informarion as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Ay Jpod

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2585 GQ-AMRSN-2585

Candidate Name: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Date Of Birth: 22-07-1999 22-07-1999

Father Name: Mukesh Tyagi Mukesh Tyagi

Address1: 7/583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar, 7/583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar,
Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir, Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir,
Delhi-110032 Delhi-110032

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE corY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I» /1432 /14

APPLICATION I GOQ-AMRBSMN-2585
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sncha Tyagi
FATHER MAME Mukesh Tyagi
DATE OF BIRTH 22-July-19H

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

7,583, Gali Jain Mandir, Chota Bazar, Shahdara, Near Jain Mandir, Delhi-110032.

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

29-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumher raised before us. The information s subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in narre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informaton is pained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is noc liable for any act of ervor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificane.

Yours Truly

Ad.Jp-d

PALANV AGARNWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Pan Number: BTZPT8941C BTZPT8941C

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

&

TransUnion™ CIBIL

ERPOET DATE G ThE 20,0005 {14387} DOHTEOL R TE TR

CONSUMER CIR

sbdpre s | BSOObScoY_SHYDOlany REFEEERCE BlUsalE ool
COMSUMER INFORMATION

COHEURER HaME Sneha fyag Shu BIZPTEals

DR il R el TG LD

TLARHOME HO . FOTER I

EHklL = L EALSEOAT 4d

GLulds iwraa EETIERAE A

[ ]

BCOREEE Cathi 110012, Bealte , DELH - LIS

CIBIL TRAMNSUNION SCORE(S)

FOORING FACTORS
Insufficasnt Hivtory To Score

CREDITVISION™
Score —1

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
'ilﬁ o Do LIvar Survavary avaldahl o
ENGQUIRY SUMHARY

q ki Erepi ry G urvarary svad shls
CREDITVISIONS AL GORITHM(S)

'Ea s i o o gz bar ) svad sk,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMALITA HaME - SHEHA TYAOE [T e F e i L] GIRLEH : Famete CREOITVESI Cwsi SCDRE -k

IDENTIFICATION(S)

IDEHTIFICATIIH TRL IDEHTIFIC AT Hiwi B4R JESA CATR EAFCSATIOE DATE

ki PAH CARD ATIPTARALE

el IDEMTIRDCATION REROSTED FROM EMOUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)
TeRE TELLPiCmil s L BER TELE PCsl CETEHELDH I
wi CHfce Brane BIABLGI4AL
¥ Hobis Phore EISELS1AAL

fu) - TELEPHOME REFORTED FROM EHOUDRY

EMAIL CONTACT(E)
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Annexure 7 (b)

CONSUHER'S REPORTED ADDRESS[ES)

ACLREal CATRHOEY

FiSIDEYCL CODED

CAFE REFCRTLD

PP EAL RALL JATH PARDIE CHOTA e e DELHI, DELHL
LigGEs

Hugsisrce
{a) - ADDEESSES BEPOETED FROH ENOLZRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION

‘,‘J_--_II Iy Ervp kovdas I foarraad o i lakd &

COMSUMER ACCOUMT DETAILS

m [Ty A Cacuda

CONSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES

?ﬁ s s i ol o vl bl e

L 10w 200
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Annexure 7 (c)

GLOSSARY

ClR DATA GLOSSARY

SERDET RECHION EET THEM / COSE HEECHIFTEGH

Hegort nams Gonaurmar iR
Canaumar Detalls ] Erriched through Engatry

Ldarviiheaksan|e) 0 fypem Lrecoerem Tan 10 Humber (BAR]
Pamepzrt Homber
Yokar 10
Criver's Licenis Hambar
Awiiom Card Hambar
Urmiwerea! 10 Humzer | L E

Tetaptanala) : Tetaprans Typan Lateat 4 Telephons details reporiss
Hobils phora
Hama Pane
DOffics phona
Hot & Lt

Emuil Comactla): ] Latwat 4 wravls repertad

play 1 Oocupation Codem Latisnt Employrmemt datal raportad.
Selamied

Self Employed Profanicnals
Solf Ermgloyed
Crars

Addrannima): Addrans Catagary Lotmst A w3drees recorisd.
Fermanent Addrees
Aundorcae Addruns
OFice Addram

Mzt cedmgonaed

= Dtmit sipzount Information Active: Account not cloasd

Lraszt e Clomed meoount

Dats Operad Dwie af first deburssment

Cate Closed: Date of wcoount cloure

Date raperted & Carttfied: Mok recent date reporiesd &y reparting mamber
Lawt Peymant Dain: Host racent dataa aEm mad the

Canaumar Azcount Detaii: Dary Pant Dusf Lanst: Classfcatnn Start dete Beginnng of the paymant histery
Erel Dwte: End of the peymant blskory
DG Papment i mede on the dus dais
O04-00% Pay in o bar o days frzem the dus date
ST0: Paprmania baing mads siihn 8 deys

SH& Spacial account crasted for reporiing dnrd A ] |
SutrSkandard

5L Payments bang made afier 90 days

EEY - The sccourt hes remamed Sub-Siarderd for 13 monthe

L& - Tha scoount whers loas has bren dendified ond remene encollsctable
KEK . Dwia not reported by Bratitukicn

= Information undar disgute c has raiwed gr 3 ragarding insue in correcbrascd the
daks reported by Financial Inektution

Engquiry Dataits : Mot Omcioesd Eraquery mads with other Mambers

EHD OF AE=ORT OF EREHA TVRAGE

DIiCialuMER

BE A iy This crakit v Eeiei comind by Tramalinian CLIL Lanited (TU CIRIL) b oo nformasen i 2 o by kol vl Bl Eara. [ L et o
il 450 8 s e noan ged i Wi i ea sred ol Ly Tl £l e L b s 9 M1 L) theh e Ay s Wl ded
reatch bagec of TU CIEEL TU-CIEE e s Baas afTeima wa ensan al i iyt b o i e Es e shundl omi by e Bable and S o recporabils
A o 1y Barsbds v TUOCMIL. Thes s b thds s pait & cosarmed B Uhes tarms sned 1 ! 1 O Ay dor TU CHAIL sriditn arebars

Iz Tienleme CHR Lwded Funeryg . Comdil brhorm ae s am Lonia) breord A8 red il rramve
Translnian CIEIL CIH - UFII00HHISCCALC11833R
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sneha Tyagi

Sneha Tyagi

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2585 GQ-AMRSN-2585
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 4 years and 6 months
in education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi
DOB 22-07-1999 22-07-1999
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Delhi University Delhi University
Course BA BA
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 3 years identified between UG(04-2019) & Amazon(04-2022).During this gap period, Candidate was
preparing for Govt exams such as IB, 55C, etc., and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il Mil
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

Tech Mahindra Ltd

Tech Mahindra Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi
Date of joining - From 22-11-2023 22-11-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-03-2025 31-03-2025
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Tech Mahindra(03-2025) & AML(10-2025).During this gap period, Candidate
took a break and was looking out for better opportunites and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered

as Green.
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Annexure 8 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Amazon Development Centre India Pyt Ltd Amazon Development Centre India Put Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Sneha Tyagi Sneha Tyagi

Date of joining - From 04-04-2022 04-04-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-01-2023 01-01-2023

Designation [/ Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 11 months identified between Amazon(01-2023) & Tech Mahindra(11-2023).During this gap period,
Candidate had some medical condition at home and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

456963228937

456963228937

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

30-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 34 /34



Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

68

Unique Identification Authority of India =
AKFHAAR

B myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

456963228937 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
Stale Delhi
Mokile bbbt 7 |
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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